Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-569 SCHL ACAD @PLEASANTDALE (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:25 AM 2088 CLAIRMONT RD, 30033 1 1
06:27 AM 2109 CLAIRMONT RD, 30033 2 3
06:30 AM 2262 CLAIRMONT RD NE, 30329 1 4
06:33 AM N DRUID HILLS RD @ MADISON APTS ENTRANCE 2 6
06:42 AM KNOB HILL DR & KNOB HILL DR, 30329 1 7
06:46 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 & MOUNT ROYAL DR ,30329 1 8
06:50 AM 3000 BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 ST CLAIR APTS 2 10
06:54 AM  AUDUBON BRIARCLIFF APTS (BRIARCLIFF ENTRANCE) 2 12
06:54 AM FOREST GREEN DR, 30329 & BRIARCLIFF RD, 30329 1 13
06:55 AM  PANGBORN RD & KAHANNA DR 1 14
06:57 AM FRAZIER RD ,30033 & TOLBERT DR ,30033 1 15
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 315.805

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



